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Organization  Primary E-mail Alternate E-mail 

City-metro Phase 1 MS4 Lois Eberhart Lois.Eberhart@ci.minneapolis.mn.us Wesley Saunders 
Pearce 

wes.saunders-
pearce@ci.stpaul.mn.us 

Minnesota Pollution Control Agency Mike Findorff michael.findorff@state.mn.us Anne Gelbmann anne.gelbmann@state.mn.us 

City-metro Phase II/MS4 (MCSC) James Hafner JamesH@ci.blaine.mn.us Scott Anderson smanderson@ci.bloomington.mn.us 

Soil and Water Conservation District (Metro) Jay Riggs jriggs@mnwcd.org Mike Isensee Mike.Isensee@co.dakota.mn.us 

Soil and Water Conservation District (Greater 
Minnesota) 

Wayne Cymbaluk Wayne.Cymbaluk@mn.nacdnet.net Mark Zabel Mark.Zabel@co.dakota.mn.us 

Builders Association James Vagle james@batc.org   

Metropolitan Council Karen Jensen karen.jensen@metc.state.mn.us   

Non Point Education for Municipal Officials Jesse Schomberg jschombe@d.umn.edu   

American Public Works Assn/Mn Chapter Klayton Eckles keckles@ci.woodbury.mn.us   

Developer Larry Frank lfrank@arcondevelopment.com Ian Peterson ian.peterson@pultegroup.com 

Metro Watershed District Tina Carstens tina@rwmwd.org Forrest Kelley forrest@capitolregionwd.org 

Watershed Districts-Greater Minnesota Mike Kinney mkinney@plslwd.org Doug Thomas doug.thomas@clflwd.org 

Minnesota Nursery and Landscape Assn. Robert Race rrace@rea-llc.com Tim Malooly timm@watermotion.com  

Watershed Management Organizations Paul Moline PMoline@co.carver.mn.us Doug Snyder dsnyder@mwmo.org 

Minnesota Department of Natural Resources Julie Westerlund julie.westerlund@state.mn.us Paul Radomski Paul.radomski@state.mn.us 

Minnesota Department of Transportation Bruce Irish Bruce.Irish@state.mn.us Nicklas Tiedeken Nick.Tiedeken@state.mn.us 

Academic Researcher Shane Missaghi miss0035@umn.edu   

Non-profit Trevor Russell trussell@fmr.org Vanessa Perry vperry@envisionmn.org 

Board of Soil and Water Resources Melissa Lewis Melissa.K.Lewis@state.mn.us Steve Woods Steve.woods@state.mn.us 

City-greater MN-MS4 Matt Durand Matt.durand@ci.owatonna.mn.us Anita Rasmussen anita@sartellmn.com 

Engineering Consultant Michele Caron michele.caron@westwoodps.com Randy Hedlund randyh@hedlundeng.com 
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Organization  Primary E-mail Alternate E-mail 

Minnesota County Planning  
and Zoning Administrators 

Garry Johanson garry.johanson@co.todd.mn.us   

Minnesota Utilities Contractors Association Deann Stish deanns@muca.org Mary Davy mdavy@nostressgardening.com 

Association of Landscape Architects 
(Minnesota Chapter) 

Joni Giese jgiese@srfconsulting.com   

NAIOP, the Commercial Real Estate 
Development Association 

David Bade dbade@rlkinc.com Dennis Sutliff dsuti@esgarch.com 

Other members: 

Representing Name E-mail Role 

Minnesota Department of Natural Resources Ken Holman ken.holman@state.mn.us Alternate 

Minnesota Department of Natural Resources Sharon Pfeifer sharon.pfeifer@state.mn.us Alternate 

Developer Dave Newman Dave@bancorgroup.com Alternate 

Minnesota Chapter of APWA Rick Person 2persons@comcast.net Alternate 

Minnesota Pollution Control Agency Anna Kerr anna.kerr@state.mn.us Alternate 

Engineering Consultant Roger Anderson  Alternate 

Minnesota Chapter of APWA Sherri Buss  Advisory 

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency  Bob Newport Newport.Bob@epamail.epa.gov Advisory 

Builders James Vagle james@batc.org Founding Partner 

Business and Industry Lisa Frenette Frenettela@gmail.com Founding Partner 

Minnesota Center for Environmental  Advocacy Kris Sigford ksigford@mncenter.org Founding Partner 

League of Minnesota Cities Craig Johnson cjohnson@lmc.org Founding Partner 

Minnesota Pollution Control Agency Rebecca Flood rebecca.flood@state.mn.us High Level Review  

Metro Association of Watershed Districts Ray Bohn raybohnmga@aol.com High Level Review 
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